
ID# 22-0560-02500  PART OF LOT

166 FT N AND 30 FT E OF SW COR

115 WARREN AVE

.23 AC

E 75 FT N 14 FT E 75 FT N 60

2 IN NE 1/4 SEC 36 110 16  BEG

24332

34787Tax Payer ID

R 72.740.0280

GOODMAN PROPERTIES 1 LLC

15380 HIGHWAY 60
ZUMBROTA  MN  55992

120,300

RES NON-H

139,600

RES NON-H

2,018.00 2,100.00

2,018.00

ZUMBROTA CITY

SEMMCHRA

2805

689.69

401.28

9.70

420.74

2,100.00

2,018.00 2,100.00

2,100.00

697.96

359.35

2,018.00

400.18

9.72

Interest:Principal:

Proposed Tax 2,164.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

2,100.00

UNPLATTED LAND

ZUMBROTA MN

120,300 139,600

549.71 579.67

Taxes Payable Year

Classification

Estimated Market Value

Improvements Excluded

Taxable Market Value

New Improvements 

Expired Exclusions

Homestead Exclusion

2022 2023

First-half Taxes

Second-half Taxes

Total Taxes due in 2023

Bill #

Property ID

PROPERTY ADDRESS:



R 72.740.0280

24332

RES NON-H

GOODMAN PROPERTIES 1 LLC

15380 HIGHWAY 60
ZUMBROTA  MN  55992

MAY 15

R 72.740.0280

24332

2,100.00

1,050.00

GOODMAN PROPERTIES 1 LLC

15380 HIGHWAY 60
ZUMBROTA  MN  55992

34787

RES NON-H

34787

OCTOBER 15

1,050.00


